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Exelon Corporation Acquisition of PEPCO Holdings, Inc. 

Pre-Proposal Conference Attendees  

 

 

 

Howard Lubow, President     Ryan J. Pfaff, CPA, Senior Manager 

Overland Consulting      Overland Consulting 

11551 Ash Street, Suite 215     11551 Ash Street, Suite 215 

Leawood, KS  66211      Leawood, KS  66211 

913-387-1777       913-387-1778 

hlubow@overlandcounsulting.com    rpfaff@overlandconsulting.com 

 

 

 

John S. Graham, III, Managing Director   Ibrahima M. Kalle, Managing Director 

Sullivan Cove Consultants, LLC    Tibiri Energy Group, LLC 

815 Governor Ritchie Highway, Suite 120   31 E. Stonewall Drive 

Serverna Park, MD  21146     Middletown, DE  19709 

410-544-4495       302-530-1893 

jsgraham@sullivancove.com     ibrahimkalle@tiirienergies.com 

MBE and VOSB Firm     ibrahimkalle@tibirienergies.com  

MBE Firm 

 

 

 

Olu Adebo, CPA, Principal     Stephanie L. Vavro, Principal 

Intel Business Solutions     Silverpoint Consulting LLC  

13201 14
th

 Street      1519 Whispering Woods Circle 

Bowie, MD  20715      Allentown, PA  18106 

202-609-8830 / 301-379-2196    610-530-7711 

oluadebo@intelbizsoln.com     vavro@silverpointconsulting.com 

MBE Firm       MBE Firm  [watched thru live stream] 

 

 

 

Sally Filling, Director of Operations    Cherrylin Trinidad 

Dura Bante, LLC      London Economic International LLC 

913 Ridgebrook Road, Suite 220    717 Atlantic Ave, Suite 1A 

Sparks, MD  21152      Boston, MA  02111    

443-928-2528       617-933-7229 

sfilling@durabante.com     cherrylin@londoneconomic.com  

VOSB Firm  [watched thru live stream]   [watched thru live stream] 
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